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Filters section 03 [ Albania Rural - Background
PM2.5 [ Andorra Rural - Industrial
Choose what you want to see by selecting the values for the following filters. M0 ] Austria RUFSIZTrafh
[V Belgium Suburban - Background
[V Bosnia and Herzegovi... Suburban - Industrial
[ Bulgaria Suburban - Traffic
[ Croatia Urban - Backaround
Cancel Apply C ply

The viewers below show in map and graphs the pollutant level at each stations for the selected pollutant and the selected type(s) of area and station. The pollution
levels are based on the annual mean values for NO2, PM2.5 and PM10, while it is based on the annual maximum of 8hour running average for O3. The values

indicated for the latest year are provisional.

By clicking on any station in the viewers, you will highlight the station in the other viewers.

“You can zoom and explore the map by using the tools which appear in the upper left corner of the map when hovering it.
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The station ordered by level of pollution.

The radial chart showing the pollution level in each station.
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re then averaged. The values indicated for the latest year are provisional.
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https://tableau-public.discomap.eea.europa.eu/views/AQeRep_for_public_extended/Thedashboard?%3Adisplay_count=n&%3Aembed=y&%3AisGuestRedirectFromVizportal=y&%3Aorigin=viz_share_link&%3AshowAppBanner=false&%3AshowVizHome=n

New data monitor

European
Environment
Agency

AQ eReporting: data monitor - all data flows except E2A

Ela: summary
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Check at SPO level

Year Of Observation
Countryl Air Pollutant  Statistics Frequency
Albania NO2 2021 hour
Andorra NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Austria NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Belgium NO2 2021 hour
var
2022 hour
Bosnia and NO2 2021 hour
Herzegovina 2022 hour
Bulgaria NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Croatia NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Cyprus NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Czechia NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Denmark NO2 2021 hour
2022 day
hour
var
Estonia NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
Finland NO2 2021 hour
2022 hour
France NO2 2021 hour
var
2022 hour
Germanv. NO2 2021 hour
0
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Back to main page
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Click here for details on Ela
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AQ eReporting: data monitor - all data flows except E2A

Ela: SPO level

Countryl
Czechia

Air Pollutant  City
NO2

Close SPO level

Year Of
Statistics

2021

a
2

Envelope URL
short

envyyhrdw

Sampling Point

SP0.CZ_BMISA_NO2_408..

SPO.CZ_BZNOA_NO2_41..
SP0O.CZ_CCHUA_NO2_40..

SP0O.CZ_CPRAA_NO2_409..
SPO.CZ_CTABA_NO2_411..
SPO.CZ_EHSTA_N02_398..

SPO.CZ_EMTPA_NO2_13..

SP0O.CZ_HPLOA_N02_110..
SPO.CZ_JKOSA_NO2_408..
SPO.CZ_KPRBA_NO02_405..
SP0O.CZ_KSOMA_NO02_40..

SP0O.CZ_MJESA_NO2_406..
SPO.CZ_MLOSA_NO2_15..

SPO.CZ_MSMSA_NO2_14..
SPO.CZ_PKUJA_NO2_102..
SP0O.CZ_PPRMA_NO02_16..

SPO.CZ_SBERA_N02_408..

SP0O.CZ_SKHOA_NO2_15..

SP0.CZ_SMBOA_N02_41..
SPO.CZ_SPBRA_N02_145..

SPO.CZ_SRORA_N02_13..

SP0O.CZ_STCSA_NO2_778..
SPO.CZ_TBKRA_N02_408..
SPO.CZ_TCERA_N02_102..

SPO.CZ_TCHOA_NO2_16..

SPO.CZ_TCTNA_NO2_406..
SPO.CZ_TFMIA_NO2_406..
SPO.CZ_TNSVA_NO2_151..
SPO.CZ_TOVKA_NO2_408..
SPO.CZ_TRYCA_NO2_137..
SPO.CZ_TRYJA_NO2_166..
SPO.CZ_TSTDA_NO2_406..
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Observation
Frequency

hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour

bove

Nr Of Values
8759
8759
8759
8759
8759
8615
8622
8759
8759
8759
8759
8759
8724
8759
8759
8757
8759
8758
8759
8759
8759
8759
8759
8759
7898
8759
8759
8641
8759
8759
8527
8759

o7ca

Data Aggregation Process Id
o
8 P 8 8 a
838 x93 % c3 8 3@
EE 3 $E S TE S5 32
e £ 8 3 € 2 g 3 3 a
> 3 > 9 FrE S L 28 8 8 >
4 7= »2 £ Fox 3 am
s v @< £ L8 £ g T ol
AT I N
slg|5(R 2|5 22 A £(5S
TERFEEEECT S EE
a 5 2 a
a

PO OS2S S SO
POV SRS SO
POV OO
D S S
D S S R

D S e
D s
D S R s
D D
D S DRSS SRS
D R RS S D 2
RS S S OSSO
D S R R S R D S
O S RS S SR S
D S s
D e S S SS
D S e SO
D S S
D e e
D e e
D S R s
D R s
D S s
D RS DSOS
D D
D S D
D S D
PR 2 S OSSO
D S R RS S S D S
e

Back to main page

Switch
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in city

no corresponding city

Country and city

(Al

(e

CZ-Brno

(Z - Ceské Budejovice
CZ - Hradec Kralové
CZ-Jihlava
CZ-Karvina
CZ-Kladno
CZ-Liberec
CZ-Most
CZ-Olomouc
CZ-Ostrava

CZ - Pardubice
CZ-Plzen
CZ-Praha

€Z- Usti nad Labem
CZ-2lin

Cancel Apply
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(All)

II missing
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uTD
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Filter Fk trace
[] mixed
Euto

W validated



https://tableau-public.discomap.eea.europa.eu/views/DataMonitor_2303_v2/General?%3Adisplay_count=n&%3Aembed=y&%3AisGuestRedirectFromVizportal=y&%3Aorigin=viz_share_link&%3AshowAppBanner=false&%3AshowVizHome=n

Any questions/comments?

Thank you for your attention!



